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Wycliffe RF

Wycliffe EL

Sanborne RF

Sanborne EL

Morgan RF

Morgan EL

Standard

Slow Close

Standard

Slow Close

Standard

Slow Close

Standard

Slow Close

Standard

Slow Close

Standard

Slow Close

800901s

801901s

810901s

811901s

800902s

801902s

810902s

811902s

800903s

801903s

810903s

811903s

RP81314

Models / Modelos / Modèles
800901s, 800902s, 800903s, 801901s,  
801902s, 801903s, 810901s, 810902s,  
810903s, 811901s, 811902s & 811903s

 SEAT NAME HINGE STYLE SEAT MODEL REPLACEMENT PARTS

s Designate proper finish suffix 

RP81227

http://www.deltafaucet.com/goto/product/RP81227?src=pd
http://www.deltafaucet.com/goto/product/RP81314?src=pd

